Cardinal Carter

Cardinal Carter — IB

Father Bressani

Father McGivney — Gr. 8 Open House
Holy Cross

Jean Vanier

Jean Vanier

Our Lady of the Lake — Grade 6 Info Night

Sacred Heart

St. Augustine Regular Program

St. Augustine STEM+Laptop Program
St. Brother Andre

St. Brother Andre — Pace Open House
St. Elizabeth

St. Elizabeth RAP

St. Jean de Brebeuf

St. Joan of Arc

St. Maximilian Kolbe

St. Robert CHS (reg program)

St. Robert CHS (IB Program)

St. Theresa of Lisieux

St. Theresa of Lisieux — PACE

Wednesday, October 23rd
Wednesday, October 23rd
Wednesday, November 6th
Wednesday, November 6th
Thursday, November 21st
Tuesday, October 29th
Tuesday, Novemnber s5th

thd

Thursday November 7th, 2019

Thursday, November 7th
Thursday, Novernber 7th
Wednesday, Novemnber 6th
Tuesday, November 12

Thursday, October 10th

Wednesday, September 25th

Wednesday, November 6th
Tuesday, November 19th
Tuesday, November 26th
Wednesday, October 30th
Wednesday, November 6th
Thursday, November 20th

Thursday, November 20th

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30-8:30
6:30-7:30
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM



