Cardinal Carter	Wednesday, October 23rd	7:00 PM
Cardinal Carter – IB	Wednesday, October 23rd	7:00 PM
Father Bressani	Wednesday, November 6th	7:00 PM
Father McGivney – Gr. 8 Open House	Wednesday, November 6th	6:30 PM
Holy Cross	Thursday, November 21st	7:00 PM
Jean Vanier	Tuesday, October 29th	7:00 PM
Jean Vanier	Tuesday, November 5th	7:00 PM
Our Lady of the Lake – Grade 6 Info Night	tbd	
Sacred Heart	Thursday November 7th, 2019	7:00 PM
St. Augustine Regular Program	Thursday, November 7th	7:00 PM
St. Augustine STEM+Laptop Program	Thursday, November 7th	7:00 PM
St. Brother Andre	Wednesday, November 6th	6:30-8:30
St. Brother Andre – Pace Open House	Tuesday, November 12	6:30-7:30
St. Elizabeth	Thursday, October 10th	7:00 PM
St. Elizabeth RAP	Wednesday, September 25th	6:00 PM
St. Jean de Brebeuf	Wednesday, November 6th	7:00 PM
St. Joan of Arc	Tuesday, November 19th	7:00 PM
St. Maximilian Kolbe	Tuesday, November 26th	7:00 PM
St. Robert CHS (reg program)	Wednesday, October 30th	7:00 PM
St. Robert CHS (IB Program)	Wednesday, November 6th	7:00 PM
St. Theresa of Lisieux	Thursday, November 20th	6:30 PM
St. Theresa of Lisieux – PACE	Thursday, November 20th	6:30 PM